Address

21896 W 119TH TER 1800
10574 S RIDGEVIEW RD
17002 W 168TH PL

600 N MILLRIDGE ST

25389 W 146TH ST
355 S OVERLOOK ST
14588 S PARKHILL ST
14411 S PARKHILL ST
20683 W 110TH ST
14610 S PARKHILL ST

20695 W 110TH ST
12703 S MUR-LEN RD

801 S HARRISON ST 221
14317 W 135TH ST

624 S KANSAS AVE
16231 S LONE ELM RD 100
1161 W PITTMAN ST
1068 W SANTA FE ST
17150 W 118TH TER
905 S KANSAS AVE
17400 W 119TH ST
17400 W 119TH ST
2113 E KANSAS CITY RD
622 S KANSAS AVE
1209 E SANTA FE ST
1242 S LONE ELM RD
22614 W 167TH ST
21800 W 167TH ST

Permit Number

BC19-0282
BC19-0465
BR19-0703
BC19-0316

BR19-0863
BR19-0918
BR19-0904
BR19-0958
BR19-0874
BR19-0944

BR19-0945
BC19-0482

BC19-0512
BC19-0315
BC19-0499
BC19-0502
BC19-0513
BC19-0494
BC19-0496
BC19-0491
BC19-0493
BC19-0476
BC19-0473
BC19-0498
BC19-0490
BC19-0474
BC19-0484
BC19-0500

Contractor

PRIEB HOMES
JAMES R THOMAS CONSTRUCTION CO INC.

CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY,
INC.
SAB Construction LLC

Gabriel Homes Inc
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC
Bickimer Construction Inc

RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY
LLC
James Engle Custom Homes LLC

GOLDEN SANDS GENERAL CONTRACTORS
INC
ZIPCO CONTRACTING, INC.

AB BRADLEY CONSTRUCTION CO INC
STACK PAINTING INC
Mid America Contractors Inc

Rose Construction Co Inc

JONKMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC.
ALL AMERICAN PAINTING, INC
BARON CONTRACTING INC.
ENVISION CONSTRUCTION INC
MERIT GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC
STACK PAINTING INC
GOEBEL AND CO LLC
OPUS Design Build LLC
STORAGE SOLUTIONS INC
PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC

Permit Type

Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Residential
Building - Commercial

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commercial
Building - Commerecial
Building - Commercial

Building - Commercial

Use Code

104
213
103
327

101
101
101
101
101
101

101
o/s

o/s
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437
437

Subdivision Report

12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

Date

12/18/19
12/18/19
12/09/19
12/12/19

12/03/19
12/11/19
12/05/19
12/30/19
12/04/19
12/23/19

12/17/19
12/10/19

12/30/19
12/09/19
12/20/19
12/31/19
12/31/19
12/04/19
12/05/19
12/03/19
12/17/19
12/17/19
12/23/19
12/20/19
12/02/19
12/03/19
12/02/19
12/24/19

Valuation

$1,400,000.00
$7,900,000.00

$650,000.00
$2,250,000.00

$378,950.00
$468,000.00
$481,028.00
$497,051.00
$400,000.00
$612,950.00

$452,098.00
$100,000.00

$333,982.57
$150,000.00
$30,000.00
$400,000.00
$140,000.00
$45,000.00
$1,700,000.00
$2,500.00
$235,000.00
$40,000.00
$160,000.00
$30,000.00
$10,000.00
$25,000.00
$50,000.00
$88,000.00

Total Fees

$27,983.99
$81,717.15

$6,247.83
$95,189.80

$13,538.88
$13,338.00
$8,657.72
$8,792.82
$3,281.76
$8,956.26

$3,761.95
$1,076.04

$2,170.88
$1,200.00
$433.74
$2,600.00
$910.00
$652.40
$23,107.60
$300.00
$1,775.85
$1,593.92
$1,265.00
$816.26
$1,048.14
$325.00
$8,720.40
$640.00



Address Permit Number
ARBOR WOODS

12559 S MESQUITE ST BR19-0883
ARLINGTON PARK

16221 W 156TH ST BR19-0942
ARROWHEAD

1429 S KIOWA DR BR18-0351
BELLA VISTA

16105 W 150TH ST BR19-0892
BOULDER CREEK

16962 S LAURELWOOD ST BR19-0956
BOULDER HILLS

15248 W 171ST TER BR19-0966
BRIGHTON'S LANDING

21230 W 115TH ST BR19-0770

BURRIS & OCHELTREES ADDITION

413 S CHURCH ST BR19-0948
119 S JULIA ST BR19-0901
CEDAR CREEK

10863 S CEDAR NILES CIR BR19-0960
10560 S HIGHLAND LN BR19-0879

Contractor

RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY
LLC

Brunners Quality Decks

GREGORY TAYLOR RONE

MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS

CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC

NEW MARK HOMES LLC

MVP INC

BEAVER CONSTRUCTION
POWER UP ELECTRIC

ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.
ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

101

434

434

434

101

101

101

434
434

434
434

Subdivision Report

12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

Date

12/05/19

12/11/19

12/05/19

12/02/19

12/20/19

12/27/19

12/06/19

12/13/19
12/30/19

12/20/19
12/02/19

Valuation

$359,950.00

$5,500.00

$4,000.00

$7,000.00

$198,905.00

$425,000.00

$335,950.00

$26,000.00
$15,000.00

$18,000.00
$30,000.00

Total Fees

$12,555.73

$80.00

$136.00

$80.00

$2,883.54

$2,961.46

$2,056.23

$376.74
$149.20

$130.00
$197.00



Address Permit Number

CEDAR RIDGE RESERVE

11038 S PALISADE ST BR19-0900
DALINGTON

14222 S SHANNAN LN BR19-0906
ELMWOOD

744 N WATER ST BR19-0813
ESTATES OF FOREST VIEW

12325 S HASTINGS ST BR19-0885
12446 S BARTH RD BR19-0907
FAIRVIEW

220 N LOGAN ST BR19-0884
FOREST HILLS ESTATES

15965 W 171ST TER BR19-0930
17088 S SCHWEIGER DR BR19-0852
15917 W 171ST TER BR19-0932
15941 W 171ST TER BR19-0934
FOXFIELD VILLAGE

20714 W 118TH TER BR19-0950
GATEWOOD

11307 S MONTCLAIRE DR BR19-0943
GRAYSON PLACE

22179 W 121ST ST BR19-0889
22218 W 120TH TER BR19-0910

Contractor

Robert A Washam Construction Inc

ALL AMERICAN PAINTING, INC

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC

Bickimer Construction Inc

HEARTLAND PLUMBING INC

BLUE DOT DESIGN AND BUILD INC
Calyn Homes LLC
Calyn Homes LLC
Calyn Homes LLC

COMERIO CORPORATION

SYMPHONY HOMES LLC

Gabriel Homes Inc

Gabriel Homes Inc

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

101

434

0o/s

101
101

o/s

101
101
101
101

434

101

101
101

Subdivision Report

12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

Date

12/05/19

12/02/19

12/05/19

12/13/19
12/04/19

12/09/19

12/18/19
12/03/19
12/17/19
12/17/19

12/20/19

12/30/19

12/09/19
12/12/19

Valuation

$482,950.00

$10,000.00

$5,001.00

$546,708.00
$400,000.00

$40,000.00

$380,000.00
$420,000.00
$372,000.00
$412,000.00

$10,000.00

$425,000.00

$407,640.00
$343,450.00

Total Fees

$3,640.51

$108.00

$80.00

$14,164.81
$14,117.24

$240.00

$2,963.99
$3,192.20
$3,304.02
$3,183.09

$90.00

$8,018.71

$7,929.15
$7,386.72



Address Permit Number
HAVENCROFT

15122 W 147TH ST BR19-0971
1113 S AVALON LN BR19-0968
1012 S CLAIRBORNE RD BR19-0940
HEATHER RIDGE ESTATES

16929 S HUNTER ST BR19-0887
HEATHERSTONE

11908 S RENE ST BR19-0880
HUNTFORD

14496 S HOUSTON ST BR19-0952
24971 W 143RD TER BR19-0963
INDIAN MEADOWS

15108 S BLACKFEATHER DR BR19-0902
LAKEHURST

641 E EL MONTE CT BR19-0937
LAKESHORE MEADOWS

25423 W 142ND PL BR19-0915

MAHAFFIE BUSINESS PARK

15707 S MAHAFFIE ST BR19-0941

MEADOWS OF FOREST VIEW

12435 S DUNRAVEN ST
23864 W 124TH CT

BR19-0925
BR19-0890

Contractor

Tuff Shed Inc
SUSAN LANG
F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1

MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC

THEODORE & MARLYSE WEITER

Inspired Homes

GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC

PEHL CARPENTRY LLC DBA PEHL HOME
RENOVATIONS

Inspired Homes LLC

F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1

HANDY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC
ALL UNDER ONE ROOF

Permit Type

Building - Residential
Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Use Code

434
434
oIs

101

434

434
101

o/s

434

101

o/s

434
434

Subdivision Report

12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

Date

12/31/19
12/31/19
12/17/19

12/02/19

12/09/19

12/18/19
12/30/19

12/05/19

12/19/19

12/04/19

12/17/19

12/12/19
12/11/19

Valuation

$15,000.00
$3,000.00
$4,410.00

$340,000.00

$10,000.00

$20,000.00
$292,378.00

$10,070.95

$4,500.00

$330,385.00

$26,400.00

$26,500.00
$13,000.00

Total Fees

$224.80
$80.00
$80.00

$2,930.09

$182.56

$220.00
$13,301.57

$90.35

$80.00

$12,801.64

$280.00

$205.00
$105.00



Subdivision Report

12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
MEADOWS OF VALLEY RIDGE

25071 W 112TH TER BR19-0914 KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC Building - Residential 101 12/11/19 $451,000.00 $12,919.03
25118 W 112TH TER BR19-0913 KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC Building - Residential 101 12/11/19 $487,000.00 $12,919.03

MILL CREEK GRANDE
11490 S PINE ST BR19-0970 ALL AMERICAN PAINTING, INC Building - Residential 434 12/30/19 $10,000.00 $96.80

MISSION RIDGE llI
1250 E BUTTERFIELD PL BR19-0949 F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1 Building - Residential oIS 12/17/19 $26,000.00 $200.00

NOTTINGHAM AT HERITAGE PARK
14213 W 158TH TER BR19-0929 DW Elite Decks Building - Residential 434 12/11/19 $45,250.00 $266.25

NOTTINGTON CREEK

17767 S LAVERTY ST BR19-0935 ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC. Building - Residential 434 12/12/19 $20,000.00 $140.00
OAK RUN

25179 W 147TH CT BR19-0927 Johnnie Adams Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 12/20/19 $207,162.00 $12,561.29
25232 W 147TH CT BR19-0876 Johnnie Adams Homes LLC Building - Residential 101 12/04/19 $224,652.00 $12,742.95

PERSIMMON HILL
1052 N SUMAC ST BR19-0835 MICHAEL & STEPHANIE ASHLEY Building - Residential 434 12/12/19 $30,000.00 $200.00

PRAIRIE BROOK
10804 S APPLERIDGE LN BR19-0924 Empire Basements Solutions Building - Residential 434 12/12/19 $25,418.00 $223.60

PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS
14510 S GLEN EYRIE ST BR19-0933 COLEMAN HOMES, LLC Building - Residential 101 12/10/19 $422,000.00 $14,229.57

RAVEN CREST
10671 S LANGLEY ST BR19-0896 MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS Building - Residential 434 12/02/19 $4,920.00 $80.00



Subdivision Report

12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

Address Permit Number Contractor Permit Type Use Code Date Valuation Total Fees
RESERVE AT SHADOW LAKE

27513 W 108TH ST BR19-0903 COMPLETE POOLS Building - Residential 329 12/10/19 $90,000.00 $248.00
27496 W 108TH ST BR19-0909 COMPLETE POOLS Building - Residential 329 12/13/19 $80,000.00 $248.00

RIDGEVIEW SOUTH
1201 E WILLOW DR BR19-0973 IVANETE VIEGAS Building - Residential o/S 12/31/19 $1,000.00 $80.00

ROLLING MEADOWS
16425 W 124TH ST BR19-0897 MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS Building - Residential 434 12/02/19 $11,239.00 $96.20

SHERIDAN BRIDGE

1000 S LINDENWOOD DR BR19-0804 ARROW RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTION Building - Residential 434 12/27/19 $2,700.00 $84.80
LLC

SOUTH HAMPTON
18602 W 160TH ST BR19-0957 DW Elite Decks Building - Residential 434 12/23/19 $34,700.00 $213.50

SPRING MEADOW AT SCARBOROUGH
17292 W 157TH ST BR19-0936 ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC. Building - Residential 434 12/12/19 $16,000.00 $120.00

STONEBRIDGE PARK
15540 W 165TH PL BR19-0798 Gabriel Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 12/17/19 $482,628.00 $3,234.70

STONEBRIDGE TRAILS

16604 S LEGLER ST BR19-0824 Chris George Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 12/09/19 $402,950.00 $3,047.99
16582 S LEGLER ST BR19-0951 Chris George Homes Inc Building - Residential 101 12/19/19 $344,450.00 $2,963.48

STRATTON OAKS

22415 W 113TH PL BR19-0922 PEHL CARPENTRY LLC dba PEHL HOME Building - Residential 434 12/19/19 $6,200.00 $80.00
RENOVATIONS



Address Permit Number
THE FARMSTEAD NORTH
1001 N MAHAFFIE ST BR19-0905

THE RESERVE AT HERITAGE
15643 S WIDMER ST BR18-0615

TOMAHAWK TRAILS
13901 S TOMAHAWK DR BR19-0938

TOWN OF OLATHE
423 W PARK ST BR19-0862

VALLEY RIDGE

25171 W 114TH ST BR19-0923
WOODBROOK

12420 S ALDEN CIR BR19-0912
12485 S ALDEN CIR BR19-0928
WOODS AT SOUTHGLEN

11789 S BARTH RD BR19-0954
YORKSHIRE

15113 W 131ST ST BR19-0891

Contractor

MICHAEL AND JANICE SMITH

JEREMY TEAGUE

MARTANNE CONSTRUCTION LLC

ABJL CONTRACTING, LLC

C & M BUILDERS, INC.

THE DECK PRO
DW Elite Decks

COMPLETE POOLS

MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS

Permit Type

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential
Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Building - Residential

Use Code

434

434

434

o/s

434

434
434

329

434

Subdivision Report

12/01/2019 to 12/31/2019

Date

12/04/19

12/05/19

12/13/19

12/17/19

12/11/19

12/05/19
12/12/19

12/20/19

12/02/19

Valuation

$41,600.00

$3,500.00

$8,000.00

$30,000.00

$25,640.00

$9,900.00
$8,399.60

$75,000.00

$6,228.00

Total Fees

$248.00

$140.40

$240.00

$190.00

$263.00

$129.60
$96.00

$189.76

$80.00



