

Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
21896 W 119TH TER 1800	BC19-0282	PRIEB HOMES	Building - Commercial	104	12/18/19	\$1,400,000.00	\$27,983.99
10574 S RIDGEVIEW RD	BC19-0465	JAMES R THOMAS CONSTRUCTION CO INC.	Building - Commercial	213	12/18/19	\$7,900,000.00	\$81,717.15
17002 W 168TH PL	BR19-0703		Building - Residential	103	12/09/19	\$650,000.00	\$6,247.83
600 N MILLRIDGE ST	BC19-0316	CROSSLAND CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.	Building - Commercial	327	12/12/19	\$2,250,000.00	\$95,189.80
25389 W 146TH ST	BR19-0863	SAB Construction LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/03/19	\$378,950.00	\$13,538.88
355 S OVERLOOK ST	BR19-0918	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/11/19	\$468,000.00	\$13,338.00
14588 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0904	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/05/19	\$481,028.00	\$8,657.72
14411 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0958	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/30/19	\$497,051.00	\$8,792.82
20683 W 110TH ST	BR19-0874	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/04/19	\$400,000.00	\$3,281.76
14610 S PARKHILL ST	BR19-0944	RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/23/19	\$612,950.00	\$8,956.26
20695 W 110TH ST	BR19-0945	James Engle Custom Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/17/19	\$452,098.00	\$3,761.95
12703 S MUR-LEN RD	BC19-0482	GOLDEN SANDS GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC	Building - Commercial	O/S	12/10/19	\$100,000.00	\$1,076.04
801 S HARRISON ST 221	BC19-0512	ZIPCO CONTRACTING, INC.	Building - Commercial	O/S	12/30/19	\$333,982.57	\$2,170.88
14317 W 135TH ST	BC19-0315	AB BRADLEY CONSTRUCTION CO INC	Building - Commercial	437	12/09/19	\$150,000.00	\$1,200.00
624 S KANSAS AVE	BC19-0499	STACK PAINTING INC	Building - Commercial	437	12/20/19	\$30,000.00	\$433.74
16231 S LONE ELM RD 100	BC19-0502	Mid America Contractors Inc	Building - Commercial	437	12/31/19	\$400,000.00	\$2,600.00
1161 W PITTMAN ST	BC19-0513	Rose Construction Co Inc	Building - Commercial	437	12/31/19	\$140,000.00	\$910.00
1068 W SANTA FE ST	BC19-0494		Building - Commercial	437	12/04/19	\$45,000.00	\$652.40
17150 W 118TH TER	BC19-0496	JONKMAN CONSTRUCTION LLC.	Building - Commercial	437	12/05/19	\$1,700,000.00	\$23,107.60
905 S KANSAS AVE	BC19-0491	ALL AMERICAN PAINTING, INC	Building - Commercial	437	12/03/19	\$2,500.00	\$300.00
17400 W 119TH ST	BC19-0493	BARON CONTRACTING INC.	Building - Commercial	437	12/17/19	\$235,000.00	\$1,775.85
17400 W 119TH ST	BC19-0476	ENVISION CONSTRUCTION INC	Building - Commercial	437	12/17/19	\$40,000.00	\$1,593.92
2113 E KANSAS CITY RD	BC19-0473	MERIT GENERAL CONTRACTORS INC	Building - Commercial	437	12/23/19	\$160,000.00	\$1,265.00
622 S KANSAS AVE	BC19-0498	STACK PAINTING INC	Building - Commercial	437	12/20/19	\$30,000.00	\$816.26
1209 E SANTA FE ST	BC19-0490	GOEBEL AND CO LLC	Building - Commercial	437	12/02/19	\$10,000.00	\$1,048.14
1242 S LONE ELM RD	BC19-0474	OPUS Design Build LLC	Building - Commercial	437	12/03/19	\$25,000.00	\$325.00
22614 W 167TH ST	BC19-0484	STORAGE SOLUTIONS INC	Building - Commercial	437	12/02/19	\$50,000.00	\$8,720.40
21800 W 167TH ST	BC19-0500	PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION GROUP, LLC	Building - Commercial	437	12/24/19	\$88,000.00	\$640.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
ARBOR WOODS							
12559 S MESQUITE ST	BR19-0883	RODROCK HOMES OF JOHNSON COUNTY LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/05/19	\$359,950.00	\$12,555.73
ARLINGTON PARK							
16221 W 156TH ST	BR19-0942	Brunners Quality Decks	Building - Residential	434	12/11/19	\$5,500.00	\$80.00
ARROWHEAD							
1429 S KIOWA DR	BR18-0351	GREGORY TAYLOR RONE	Building - Residential	434	12/05/19	\$4,000.00	\$136.00
BELLA VISTA							
16105 W 150TH ST	BR19-0892	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	12/02/19	\$7,000.00	\$80.00
BOULDER CREEK							
16962 S LAURELWOOD ST	BR19-0956	CLAYTON PROPERTIES GROUP INC	Building - Residential	101	12/20/19	\$198,905.00	\$2,883.54
BOULDER HILLS							
15248 W 171ST TER	BR19-0966	NEW MARK HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/27/19	\$425,000.00	\$2,961.46
BRIGHTON'S LANDING	}						
21230 W 115TH ST	BR19-0770	MVP INC	Building - Residential	101	12/06/19	\$335,950.00	\$2,056.23
BURRIS & OCHELTRE	ES ADDITION						
413 S CHURCH ST	BR19-0948	BEAVER CONSTRUCTION	Building - Residential	434	12/13/19	\$26,000.00	\$376.74
119 S JULIA ST	BR19-0901	POWER UP ELECTRIC	Building - Residential	434	12/30/19	\$15,000.00	\$149.20
CEDAR CREEK							
10863 S CEDAR NILES CIR	BR19-0960	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	12/20/19	\$18,000.00	\$130.00
10560 S HIGHLAND LN	BR19-0879	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	12/02/19	\$30,000.00	\$197.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
CEDAR RIDGE RESER	VE						
11038 S PALISADE ST	BR19-0900	Robert A Washam Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/05/19	\$482,950.00	\$3,640.51
DALINGTON							
14222 S SHANNAN LN	BR19-0906	ALL AMERICAN PAINTING, INC	Building - Residential	434	12/02/19	\$10,000.00	\$108.00
ELMWOOD							
744 N WATER ST	BR19-0813	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	12/05/19	\$5,001.00	\$80.00
ESTATES OF FOREST	VIEW						
12325 S HASTINGS ST	BR19-0885	JAMES ENGLE CUSTOM HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/13/19	\$546,708.00	\$14,164.81
12446 S BARTH RD	BR19-0907	Bickimer Construction Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/04/19	\$400,000.00	\$14,117.24
FAIRVIEW							
220 N LOGAN ST	BR19-0884	HEARTLAND PLUMBING INC	Building - Residential	O/S	12/09/19	\$40,000.00	\$240.00
FOREST HILLS ESTAT	ES						
15965 W 171ST TER	BR19-0930	BLUE DOT DESIGN AND BUILD INC	Building - Residential	101	12/18/19	\$380,000.00	\$2,963.99
17088 S SCHWEIGER DR	BR19-0852	Calyn Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/03/19	\$420,000.00	\$3,192.20
15917 W 171ST TER	BR19-0932	Calyn Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/17/19	\$372,000.00	\$3,304.02
15941 W 171ST TER	BR19-0934	Calyn Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/17/19	\$412,000.00	\$3,183.09
FOXFIELD VILLAGE							
20714 W 118TH TER	BR19-0950	COMERIO CORPORATION	Building - Residential	434	12/20/19	\$10,000.00	\$90.00
GATEWOOD							
11307 S MONTCLAIRE DR	BR19-0943	SYMPHONY HOMES LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/30/19	\$425,000.00	\$8,018.71
GRAYSON PLACE							
22179 W 121ST ST	BR19-0889	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/09/19	\$407,640.00	\$7,929.15
22218 W 120TH TER	BR19-0910	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/12/19	\$343,450.00	\$7,386.72



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
HAVENCROFT							
15122 W 147TH ST	BR19-0971	Tuff Shed Inc	Building - Residential	434	12/31/19	\$15,000.00	\$224.80
1113 S AVALON LN	BR19-0968	SUSAN LANG	Building - Residential	434	12/31/19	\$3,000.00	\$80.00
1012 S CLAIRBORNE RD	BR19-0940	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	12/17/19	\$4,410.00	\$80.00
HEATHER RIDGE ESTA	ATES						
16929 S HUNTER ST	BR19-0887	MARTENS FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC	Building - Residential	101	12/02/19	\$340,000.00	\$2,930.09
HEATHERSTONE							
11908 S RENE ST	BR19-0880		Building - Residential	434	12/09/19	\$10,000.00	\$182.56
HUNTFORD							
14496 S HOUSTON ST	BR19-0952	THEODORE & MARLYSE WEITER	Building - Residential	434	12/18/19	\$20,000.00	\$220.00
24971 W 143RD TER	BR19-0963	Inspired Homes	Building - Residential	101	12/30/19	\$292,378.00	\$13,301.57
INDIAN MEADOWS							
15108 S BLACKFEATHER DR	BR19-0902	GROUNDWORKS FRS, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	12/05/19	\$10,070.95	\$90.35
LAKEHURST							
641 E EL MONTE CT	BR19-0937	PEHL CARPENTRY LLC DBA PEHL HOME RENOVATIONS	Building - Residential	434	12/19/19	\$4,500.00	\$80.00
LAKESHORE MEADOV	vs						
25423 W 142ND PL	BR19-0915	Inspired Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/04/19	\$330,385.00	\$12,801.64
MAHAFFIE BUSINESS	PARK						
15707 S MAHAFFIE ST	BR19-0941	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	12/17/19	\$26,400.00	\$280.00
MEADOWS OF FORES	T VIEW						
12435 S DUNRAVEN ST	BR19-0925	HANDY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY LLC	Building - Residential	434	12/12/19	\$26,500.00	\$205.00
23864 W 124TH CT	BR19-0890	ALL UNDER ONE ROOF	Building - Residential	434	12/11/19	\$13,000.00	\$105.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
MEADOWS OF VALLE	Y RIDGE						
25071 W 112TH TER	BR19-0914	KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	12/11/19	\$451,000.00	\$12,919.03
25118 W 112TH TER	BR19-0913	KESSLER CUSTOM HOMES INC	Building - Residential	101	12/11/19	\$487,000.00	\$12,919.03
MILL CREEK GRANDE							
11490 S PINE ST	BR19-0970	ALL AMERICAN PAINTING, INC	Building - Residential	434	12/30/19	\$10,000.00	\$96.80
MISSION RIDGE III							
1250 E BUTTERFIELD PL	BR19-0949	F1 SERVICES INC dba FOUNDATION 1	Building - Residential	O/S	12/17/19	\$26,000.00	\$200.00
NOTTINGHAM AT HER	ITAGE PARK						
14213 W 158TH TER	BR19-0929	DW Elite Decks	Building - Residential	434	12/11/19	\$45,250.00	\$266.25
NOTTINGTON CREEK							
17767 S LAVERTY ST	BR19-0935	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	12/12/19	\$20,000.00	\$140.00
OAK RUN							
25179 W 147TH CT	BR19-0927	Johnnie Adams Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/20/19	\$207,162.00	\$12,561.29
25232 W 147TH CT	BR19-0876	Johnnie Adams Homes LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/04/19	\$224,652.00	\$12,742.95
PERSIMMON HILL							
1052 N SUMAC ST	BR19-0835	MICHAEL & STEPHANIE ASHLEY	Building - Residential	434	12/12/19	\$30,000.00	\$200.00
PRAIRIE BROOK							
10804 S APPLERIDGE LN	BR19-0924	Empire Basements Solutions	Building - Residential	434	12/12/19	\$25,418.00	\$223.60
PRAIRIE HIGHLANDS							
14510 S GLEN EYRIE ST	BR19-0933	COLEMAN HOMES, LLC	Building - Residential	101	12/10/19	\$422,000.00	\$14,229.57
RAVEN CREST							
10671 S LANGLEY ST	BR19-0896	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	12/02/19	\$4,920.00	\$80.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
RESERVE AT SHADON	N LAKE						
27513 W 108TH ST	BR19-0903	COMPLETE POOLS	Building - Residential	329	12/10/19	\$90,000.00	\$248.00
27496 W 108TH ST	BR19-0909	COMPLETE POOLS	Building - Residential	329	12/13/19	\$80,000.00	\$248.00
RIDGEVIEW SOUTH							
1201 E WILLOW DR	BR19-0973	IVANETE VIEGAS	Building - Residential	O/S	12/31/19	\$1,000.00	\$80.00
ROLLING MEADOWS							
16425 W 124TH ST	BR19-0897	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	12/02/19	\$11,239.00	\$96.20
SHERIDAN BRIDGE							
1000 S LINDENWOOD DR	BR19-0804	ARROW RENOVATION AND CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	12/27/19	\$2,700.00	\$84.80
SOUTH HAMPTON							
18602 W 160TH ST	BR19-0957	DW Elite Decks	Building - Residential	434	12/23/19	\$34,700.00	\$213.50
SPRING MEADOW AT	SCARBOROUGH						
17292 W 157TH ST	BR19-0936	ALL WEATHER SERVICES, INC.	Building - Residential	434	12/12/19	\$16,000.00	\$120.00
STONEBRIDGE PARK							
15540 W 165TH PL	BR19-0798	Gabriel Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/17/19	\$482,628.00	\$3,234.70
STONEBRIDGE TRAIL	S						
16604 S LEGLER ST	BR19-0824	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/09/19	\$402,950.00	\$3,047.99
16582 S LEGLER ST	BR19-0951	Chris George Homes Inc	Building - Residential	101	12/19/19	\$344,450.00	\$2,963.48
STRATTON OAKS							
22415 W 113TH PL	BR19-0922	PEHL CARPENTRY LLC dba PEHL HOME RENOVATIONS	Building - Residential	434	12/19/19	\$6,200.00	\$80.00



Address	Permit Number	Contractor	Permit Type	Use Code	Date	Valuation	Total Fees
THE FARMSTEAD NO	RTH						
1001 N MAHAFFIE ST	BR19-0905	MICHAEL AND JANICE SMITH	Building - Residential	434	12/04/19	\$41,600.00	\$248.00
THE RESERVE AT HE	RITAGE						
15643 S WIDMER ST	BR18-0615	JEREMY TEAGUE	Building - Residential	434	12/05/19	\$3,500.00	\$140.40
TOMAHAWK TRAILS							
13901 S TOMAHAWK DR	BR19-0938	MARTANNE CONSTRUCTION LLC	Building - Residential	434	12/13/19	\$8,000.00	\$240.00
TOWN OF OLATHE							
423 W PARK ST	BR19-0862	ABJL CONTRACTING, LLC	Building - Residential	O/S	12/17/19	\$30,000.00	\$190.00
VALLEY RIDGE							
25171 W 114TH ST	BR19-0923	C & M BUILDERS, INC.	Building - Residential	434	12/11/19	\$25,640.00	\$263.00
WOODBROOK							
12420 S ALDEN CIR	BR19-0912	THE DECK PRO	Building - Residential	434	12/05/19	\$9,900.00	\$129.60
12485 S ALDEN CIR	BR19-0928	DW Elite Decks	Building - Residential	434	12/12/19	\$8,399.60	\$96.00
WOODS AT SOUTHGL	.EN						
11789 S BARTH RD	BR19-0954	COMPLETE POOLS	Building - Residential	329	12/20/19	\$75,000.00	\$189.76
YORKSHIRE							
15113 W 131ST ST	BR19-0891	MIDTOWN HOME IMPROVEMENTS	Building - Residential	434	12/02/19	\$6,228.00	\$80.00